341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

November 16, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Heather Culp

Trustee Cole Hayes

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

10:00 AM
22-30480
22-30432
22-30483
17-31836
22-30497
22-30498

10:45 AM
22-30486
22-30489
22-30494
22-30481

Stanley Glenn Carr
Leroy Robert Curtis
Carla Harper Moody
Teresa Elizabeth Mason
Alex Dario Franco Alban
Terrylin Harvey

Nydia E. Lebron

David Rosario Lopez
Tammie Annette Molete
Joey Lynn Hunt

(Sandra U. Cummings)
(Ann-Charlotte Dowless)
(Ann-Charlotte Dowless)
(David William Hands)
(Jack G. Lezman)

(Jack G. Lezman)

(Robert Prevost)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(pro se)

10:00 AM
22-30500

10:05 AM
22-30495

10:10 AM
22-30504

10:15 AM
20-30505

(cont’d)

Gregory Bryan Rowsey
Sharon Gay Rowsey

Rachel Monique Curry

Jennifer Smith Hanson

Nancy Henson

(Christina Collier)

(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)

(Terry M. Duncan)

(Baron Groshon)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

Cases to be Announced as Continued, Concluded, or NDR’ed
Continued:
22-30449 Jareka lzquierdo (pro se)
Continued to 11/17 at 3pm

Cases to be Announced as Continued, Concluded, or NDR’ed

Conclude:

22-30330 Teri Jo Salomon (Rashad Blossom)
22-30470 Ayo Isoken Hunter Byrd (Rashad Blossom)
22-30373 Brenda Denise Mcleod (Ann-Charlotte Dowless)

Continued to 11/30/22:
22-30474 Ruth Medlin Stephens (Rashad Blossom)

Trustee Jimmy Summerlin

POWER HOME SOLAR, CASE NO. 22-50228

PLEASE SEE INFORMATION ON THIS CASE AT
https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/news/powerhomesolar.

Trustee Cotten Wright

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

Cases to be Announced as Continued, Concluded, or NDR’ed
Conclude:
22-30476 Orzoria H. Kelly (Sandra U. Cummings)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior
meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not

attempt to connect while driving.


https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/news/powerhomesolar
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

