341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

<u>November 16, 2022</u>

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Heather Culp			Trustee Cole Hayes		
Join ZoomGov Meeting			Join ZoomGov Meeting		
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360			https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000		
10:00 AM			10:00 AM		
22-30480	Stanley Glenn Carr	(Sandra U. Cummings)	22-30500	Gregory Bryan Rowsey	(Christina Collier)
22-30432	Leroy Robert Curtis	(Ann-Charlotte Dowless)		Sharon Gay Rowsey	
22-30483	Carla Harper Moody	(Ann-Charlotte Dowless)			
17-31836	Teresa Elizabeth Mason	(David William Hands)	10:05 AM		
22-30497	Alex Dario Franco Alban	(Jack G. Lezman)	22-30495	Rachel Monique Curry	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
22-30498	Terrylin Harvey	(Jack G. Lezman)	10:10 AM		
10:45 AM			22-30504	Jennifer Smith Hanson	(Terry M. Duncan)
22-30486	Nydia E. Lebron	(Robert Prevost)	22-30304		(Terry IVI. Duricall)
22-30480	David Rosario Lopez	(Kimberly A. Sheek)	10:15 AM		
22-30494	Tammie Annette Molete	(Kimberly A. Sheek)	20-30505	Nancy Henson	(Baron Groshon)
22-30481	Joey Lynn Hunt	(pro se)			(
		(1	(cont'd)		

	Cases to be Announced as Continued, Concluded, or NDR'ed					
Cases to be Announced as Continued, Concluded, or NDR'ed						
Continued:	Conclude:					
22-30449 Jareka Izquierdo (pro se)	22-30330 Teri Jo Salomon (Rashad Blossom)					
Continued to 11/17 at 3pm	22-30470 Ayo Isoken Hunter Byrd (Rashad Blossom)					
	22-30373 Brenda Denise Mcleod (Ann-Charlotte Dowless)					
	Continued to 11/30/22:					
	22-30474 Ruth Medlin Stephens (Rashad Blossom)					
Trustee Jimmy Summerlin	Trustee Cotten Wright					
POWER HOME SOLAR, CASE NO. 22-50228 PLEASE SEE INFORMATION ON THIS CASE AT https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/news/powerhomesolar.	ar.					
	Cases to be Announced as Continued, Concluded, or NDR'edConclude:22-30476Orzoria H. Kelly(Sandra U. Cummings)					

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: <u>https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom</u>.

The videoconference <u>will be recording</u> continuously.